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REGIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATIONS

REEA Title

Contact


Address


email
         phone
members number

	Cape Cod Environmental

Education Network 
	Barbara Waters

Patricia Harcourt


	64 Meadowbrook Road

N. Chatham, MA 02650

Waquoit Bay National Estuarine Reserve

East Falmouth, MA 02650
	bwaters14@verizon.net
harcourt@capecod.net
	508-945-3631
	N/A

	Greater Lowell Regional 

Environmental Education 

Alliance
	Beverly H. Perna
	Tsongas Industrial Center

400 Foot of John Street

Lowell, MA 01852
	Beverly_perna@uml.edu
	978-970-5080
	11

	Martha’s Vineyard

Environmental Education

Alliance
	Susan Bellincampi

Christina Miller
	c/o The Trustees of 

Reservations

PO Box 2106

Vineyard Haven, MA 02568
	sbellincampi@ttor.org
miller@alum.mit.edu
	508-693-3260

508-627-6966
	8

	Millers Rivers 

Environmental Education Center
	Susan Cloutier
	c/o Millers River Environmental Education

Center

100 Main Street, Athol, MA 01331
	sue@millersriver.net
 
	978-248-9491
	20

	Nashua River Environmental

Education Alliance
	Mary Marro
	c/o Nashua River Watershed Association,

592 Main Street, Groton, MA 01450 
	Education@nashuariverwatershed.org

	978-448-0299
	12

	Northeast Environmental

Education  Partnership
	Maeve Taylor
	c/o Parker River National

Wildlife Refuge

6 Plum Island Turnpike

Newburyport, MA 01950
	Maeve_taylor@fws.gov
	978-465-5733

ext. 210
	19

	South Shore Environmental 

Education Project
	Gregory A. Mertz, DVM 
	NEWC

19 Fort Hill Street

Hingham, MA 02043
	Oddpetvet@aol.com
	781-760-6560
	7    

	Southeast Environmental

Education Alliance
	Gregg Swanzey
	c/o Community Foundation

of SE Massachusetts 

227 Union Street Suite 609

New Bedford, MA 02742
	gswanzey@ernestina.org
	508-992-4900
	21

	Valley Environmental 

Education Collaborative
	Mickey McKinley
	c/o  Hitchcock Center for

the Environment

525 S. Pleasant Street

Amherst, MA 01002
	lycopod@crocker.com
	413-256-6006
	13 Core

24 General 


